1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910789547603321
Fisher James
Intrusiveness and Intimacy in the Couple / / by James Fisher

Boca Raton, FL : , : Routledge, , [2018]
©1995

0-429-91521-7
0-429-90098-8
0-429-47621-3
1-283-12504-8
9786613125040
1-84940-194-2

[First edition.]
1 online resource (176 p.)

616.89156

Couples - Psychology
Couples - Sexual behavior
Intimacy (Psychology)
Electronic books.

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references and index.

COVER; ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS; CONTENTS; CONTRIBUTORS;
FOREWORD; Introduction; PART ONE; PART TWO; REFERENCES; INDEX

A collection of papers, largely based on clinical work, which covers a
range of concepts and mechanisms which are central to any
psychoanalytic psychotherapy with children, adolescents, or adults. It
addresses an issue which lies at the heart of human relationships, that
of intimacy.



