

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910789547603321
Autore	Fisher James
Titolo	Intrusiveness and Intimacy in the Couple // by James Fisher
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Boca Raton, FL : , : Routledge, , [2018] ©1995
ISBN	0-429-91521-7 0-429-90098-8 0-429-47621-3 1-283-12504-8 9786613125040 1-84940-194-2
Edizione	[First edition.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (176 p.)
Disciplina	616.89156
Soggetti	Couples - Psychology Couples - Sexual behavior Intimacy (Psychology) Electronic books.
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	COVER; ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS; CONTENTS; CONTRIBUTORS; FOREWORD; Introduction; PART ONE; PART TWO; REFERENCES; INDEX
Sommario/riassunto	A collection of papers, largely based on clinical work, which covers a range of concepts and mechanisms which are central to any psychoanalytic psychotherapy with children, adolescents, or adults. It addresses an issue which lies at the heart of human relationships, that of intimacy.